
2020-2021 UNIS Key Dates 
 
September:  

 Wednesday – Friday, September 2-4: Tut 4 only return for classes  
 Monday, September 7: Labor Day – School Closed 

 Tuesday, September 8: First Day of School all divisions 

 
October:  

 Monday, October 26: UN Day Observed- School Closed  
 Tuesday – Friday, October 27-30: October Break – No Classes 

 
November:  

 Wednesday, November 11: Parent-Teacher Conferences evening  
 Thursday-Friday, November 12-13: Parent-Teacher Conferences – No Classes 

 Wednesday-Friday. November 25-27: Thanksgiving Break – School Closed 

 
December:  

 Monday-Thursday, December 21-24: Winter Break – No Classes  
 Friday, December 25: Christmas Day – School Closed 

 Monday-Thursday, December 28-31: Winter Break – No Classes 

 
January:  

 Friday, January 1: New Years Day – School Closed  
 Monday, January 18: Martin Luther King Day – School Closed 

 
February:  

 Monday, February 15: President’s Day – School Closed  
 Tuesday-Friday, February 16-19: February Break – No Classes* 

o *Thursday-Friday, Feb 18-19, Professional Development Days (Faculty) 
 
March:  

 Wednesday, March 17: JS/MS/Queens Student Led Conferences evening – No Classes  
 Thursday-Friday, March 18-19: JS/MS/Queens Student Led Conferences – No Classes* 

o *March 18-19, Tut House has classes 
 
April:  

 Monday-Friday, April 5-9: Spring Break – No Classes  
 Monday-Friday, April 12-16: Spring Break – No Classes 

 
May:  

 Friday & Monday, May 28-May 31: Memorial Day Break - School Closed 

 
June:  

 Friday, June 4: T4 Graduation (Tentative) – ½ Day of Classes  
 Thursday, June 17: Last Day of School for: 
            Queens: JA, J1, J2, J3, J4, M1, M2 Students 
      Manhattan: M1, M2, M3 Students 

 Friday, June 18: MS Commencement Ceremonies  
       Queens: M3 & M4 Students Attending; Manhattan: M4 Students Attending 

 Friday, June 18: Last Day of School for Manhattan JS and TH students  

        


